Page 1/2
RMS  •  Rev. 11/11/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
RMS
STEEL

QUIK SHIP : Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.
Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
ORDERING GUIDE
Option Description
AT 1 Automatic test Self-diagnostic
WGD 2 Wireguard (separate order)
K5 1/2'' Knockout for pendant mount
PGD Lexan Guard (separate order)
OP Special Wording
BO Black Out Option
WO White Out Option
CB5 Extension cable 5'
CB10 Extension cable 10'
TP Tamper Proof Screws
EMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS WIREGUARD 3
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
Part
number
DC Volts
(VDC)
Nbr of faces